SERVED WITH 60z
TRI-TIP SIRLOIN AND
CHOICE OF SIDE

STEAK
COMBOS

STEAK* & JUMBO CRISPY SHRIMP (6)  18.99
STEAK* & UNLIMITED CRISPY SHRIMP x 22.99
STEAK™ & ITALIAN HERB CHICKEN 17.69
STEAK* & MALIBU CHICKEN 1749
STEAK* & GRILLED SHRIMP SKEWERS (2) 21.99

New! All-natural, wild caught jumbo shrimp.

CLASSIC STEAK* TRIO % 21.99

Steak, jumbo crispy shrimp & Malibu Chicken®

STEAK™ & LOBSTER * 28.99

Wild caught, cold water lobster.

ADE YOUR STEAK TO 802
FOR AN EXTRA

% SIZZLER FAVORITES

HAND=CUT

STEAKS

TRI-TIP SIRLOIN* 80z

Our signature steak perfectly seasoned and full of flavor.

NEW YORK STRIP* 120z x

The steak lovers cut. Lean, juicy & tender.

RIB EYE 140z* *

Well-marbled, tender, juicy & delicious.

ADD SAUTEED MUSHROOMS
ADD SAUTEED ONIONS

SAVORY

FRESH GRILLED SALMON 60z *
CILANTRO LIME BARRAMUNDI
GRILLED SHRIMP SKEWERS (2)
SHRIMP, SHRIMP, SHRIMP

Mini crispy, jumbo crispy and shrimp skewer on rice. Side not included.

CHOICE OF
SIDE INCLUDED
80-760 CALS

17.99
22.99
25.99

2.99
249

Cals

340
830
1100

180
80

CHOICE OF
SIDE INCLUDED
80-760 CALS

18.99
17.99
16.99

Cals

370
450
440

17.99 1240

STEAK HOUSE RIBS

1lb served with coleslaw.

STEAK HOUSE RIBS & CHICKEN *

1/2lb ribs & chicken breast served with coleslaw.

DOUBLE MALIBU CHICKEN

HAND=CRAFTED

PRIME RIB BURGER

1/3lb burger on a cheese toast brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, onions,

thick-cut American cheese & burger sauce.

CRISPY BACON BURGER

The Prime Rib Burger plus crispy bacon.

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB
MAKE IT MEGA

CHOICE OF
SIDE INCLUDED
80-760 CALS

Cals

18.79 1870
18.79 M70
16.79 1090

SERVED WITH FRIES

500 CALS

Cals

1299 710

13.99 1780

1249 760
«4.99 403

SMALLER "
PLATES

TRI-TIP SIRLOIN* 60z *
MALIBU CHICKEN®

ITALIAN HERB CHICKEN
JUMBO CRISPY SHRIMP (6)

*See salad bar for calorie declarations

INCLUDES CREATE

YOUR OWN SIDE SALAD*

D CHOICE OF SIDE
80-760 CALS

Cals

16.99 260
13.29 680
1379 230
13.29 430

& i
=g

TRY OUR NEW
SPECIALTY 345 9
LEMONADES ¥..
MANGO, PEACH, STRAWBERRY

- J

®

SizzleL



BEVERAGES
BEVERAGE $3.59 0-300 CAL
PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, MOUNTAIN DEW, DR PEPPER,

STARRY, ROOT BEER, RASPBERRY ICED TEA
ALL SENIORS GET A FREE FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE WITH GRILL ENTREE

SALAD BAR .
HAND-CRAFTED
FREM
UNLIMITED SALAD
UNLIMITED SALAD BAR* percuest 16,99

LUNCH* MON-FRI UNTIL 4PM 14.29 s l D E s BEER
SENIORS* 14.29 SM §5.69 LG §7.99
KIDS* 7.99 HEINEKEN, CORONA, BUDWEISER, BUD LIGHT, MODELO
BAKED POTATO
SALAD T0 GO WINE
. FRENCH FRIES
SALAD BAR T0 GO 13.99

ALL WINES PRODUCED IN CALIFORNIA $7.49
ROSE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHARDONNAY, MERLOT

RICE PILAF

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES
ADD SALAD

TO YOUR ENTREE

CILANTRO LIME RICE

SALAD BAR (UNLIMITED)* VEGETABLE MEDLEY

Includes salad bar, hot bar, soups & desserts.

ITEMS PRICED PER PERSON.
DINE IN ONLY. PLEASE NO SHARING.

KIDS TRI-TIP SIRLOIN

BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS (2) 6.99
GRILLED CHICKEN 6.79
KIDS BURGER 6.79

OR ADD TO YOUR MEAL FOR

fnﬁsul lL‘ummi SOups,

HOT BAR AND DESSERTS

)
INCLUDES A SIDEO
APPLES OR FRIES

*See salad bar for calorie declarations




